BRAND NAME:

Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT:
Vaniglia (Vanilla)

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, milk solids, pannacotta paste 6.5% (glucose (wheat),
concentrated sugared milk, flavours, food acid [330], salt, colours [150a,
160al), emulsifier (471), stabilisers (410,466,412), dextrose, lactose, milk
proteins, glucose (wheat).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: milk, wheat
May contain traces of: tree nuts, peanuts, eggs

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

Product Specification

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100ml)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 400 615
Protein (g) 1.9 2.9
Fat- total (g) 2.0 3.0
Fat- saturated (g) 1.3 2.0
Carbohydrates- total (g) 16.7 25.7
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 15.8 24.3
Sodium (mg) 29 45

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Eawina Guglielmino Gelateria- Vaniglia 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

23/07/2010 PS13890707 1 Product Specifications




Product Specification

BRAND NAME:
Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT"
Torrone (Nougat)

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, milk solids, torrone paste 7.4% (torrone [hazelnut, glucose
{wheat}, sugar, honey, flavours], vegetable oil [peanut], hazelnuts,
emulsifier [471], flavours, antioxidant [307]), emulsifier (471), stabiliser
(410, 466,412), dextrose, lactose, milk protein, glucose (wheat).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: milk, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat
May contain traces of: egg

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100ml)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 445 685
Protein (g) 2.7 4.2
Fat- total (g) 3.6 5.5
Fat- saturated (g) 1.5 2.3
Carbohydrates- total (g) 15.6 24.1
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 14.8 22.8
Sodium (mg) 30 46

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Eawina Guglielmino Gelateria- Torrone (Nougat) 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

23/07/2010 PS13890407 1 Product Specifications




BRAND NAME:

Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT:

Tiramisu

SIZE AND PACKAGING:
5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, milk solids, tiramisu paste 7.4% (wine, sugar, flavours,
egg, glucose [wheat], peanut oil, hazelnut, soy protein), emulsifier (471),
stabilisers (410,466,412), skim milk powder, dextrose, lactose, milk
protein, glucose (wheat), cocoa.

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: milk, wheat, tree nuts, peanuts, egg, soy.

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

Product Specification

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100ml)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 406 625
Protein (g) 1.9 2.8
Fat- total (g) 2.1 3.2
Fat- saturated (g) 1.3 2.0
Carbohydrates- total (g) 15.8 24.3
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 15.2 23.4
Sodium (mg) 29 45

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages
Eadwina Guglielmino Gelateria- Tiramisu 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

23/07/2010 PS13891907 1 Product Specifications




Product Specification

BRAND NAME:
Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT"
Fragola Sorbet (Strawberry)

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, strawberries17.2%, invert syrup, strawberry paste 2.7%,
(glucose [wheatl], strawberry juice and pulp, sugar, food acid [330],
stabiliser [440i], flavours, colours [102, 110, 122, 124]), vegetable fat,
stabiliser (420ii), emulsifier (471), vegetable gums (466, 412, 433, 410,
407, 407a), sucrose esters, colours (110, 124, 210), flavour.

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: wheat
May contain traces of: egg, tree nuts, peanuts, milk

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100m1)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 354 544
Protein (g) 0.2 0.3
Fat- total (g) 1.1 1.7
Fat- saturated (g) 0.6 0.9
Carbohydrates- total (g) 17.7 27.2
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 17.4 26.7
Sodium (mg) 1 2

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Eawina Guglielmino Gelateria- Strawberry 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

22/07/2010 PS13891407 New Product Specifications




Product Specification

GELA@EE@

BRAND NAME:
Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT"
Fig & Mascarpone

SIZE AND PACKAGING:
5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, milk solids, caramelized fig 7.6% (fig (40%), caramel
sugar, glucose, candied orange peel (orange peel, glucose (fructose syrup,
sugar, citric acid), colour (150b), starch, flavourings), Mascarpone 3.5%(
maltodextrins, dextrose, whole milk powder, egg powder, guar gum
(412), flavourings), emulsifier (471), stabiliser (410,466,412), skim milk
powder, dextrose, lactose, milk protein, glucose (corn).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: milk, egg.
May contain traces of: tree nuts, peanuts, wheat

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100ml)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 420 647
Protein (g) 2.2 3.4
Fat- total (g) 2.2 3.4
Fat- saturated (g) 1.2 1.8
Carbohydrates- total (g) 17.8 27.4
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 16.5 25.4
Sodium (mg) 27 42

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages
Anna Farrugia Gelateria- Fig & Mascarpone 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

16/02/2012 13892307 1 Product Specifications




Product Specification

BRAND NAME:
Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT"
Pistachio

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, milk solids, pistachio paste 6.5% (sugar, soy protein,
vegetable fat (peanut), hazelnuts, almonds, pistachio, skimmed milk
powder, cashew nuts, flavours, emulsifier [471,472b,477,322-s0yl,
antioxidant [307]),emulsifier (471), stabilisers (410, 466, 412), dextrose,
lactose, milk protein, glucose (wheat).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: soy, tree nuts, milk, wheat, peanuts
May contain traces of: egg

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100ml)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 473 673
Protein (g) 2.5 3.9
Fat- total (g) 3.3 5.1
Fat- saturated (g) 1.6 2.4
Carbohydrates- total (g) 15.3 23.6
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 14.8 22.8
Sodium (mg) 30 46

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Edwina Guglielmino Gelateria-Piscachio 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

23/07/2010 PS13890107 1 Product Specifications




Product Specification

BRAND NAME:
Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT:
Passionfruit Sorbet

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, passionfruit juice 23.5% (water, passionfruit, sugar, food acid
[330, 331], flavour, vegetable gum [415] , colour [160b]), sugar, invert
syrup, passionfruit paste 3.0% (glucose (wheat), sugar, passionfruit
juice, food acid [330], stabiliser [440i], lactose, flavours, colour [101i]),
vegetable fat, stabiliser (420), emulsifier (471), vegetable gums (466,
412, 433, 410, 407, 407a), sucrose esters.

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: milk, wheat
May contain traces of: tree nuts, peanuts, egg

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100m1)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 377 579
Protein (g) 0.2 0.2
Fat- total (g) 1.1 1.7
Fat- saturated (g) 0.6 0.9
Carbohydrates- total (g) 20.1 30.8
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 19.7 30.2
Sodium (mg) 1 2

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Edwina Guglielmino Gelateria- Passionfruit 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

22/07/2010 PS13891007 2 Product Specifications




BRAND NAME:

Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT:
Panna Cotta (Créme Caramel)

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, milk solids, pannacotta paste 6.3% (glucose (wheat),
concentrated sugared milk, flavours, food acid [330], salt, colours [150a,
160al), caramel paste 4.4% (sugar, glucose (wheat), flavours, modified
starch), emulsifier (471), stabiliser (410,466,412), dextrose, lactose, milk
protein, glucose (wheat).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: milk, wheat
May contain traces of: egg, tree nuts, peanuts

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

Product Specification

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100m1)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 418 643
Protein (g) 1.8 2.8
Fat- total (g) 1.9 2.9
Fat- saturated (g) 1.3 1.9
Carbohydrates- total (g) 179 27.6
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 16.6 25.6
Sodium (mg) 30 46

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Edwina Guglielmino Gelateria- Panna Cotta 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

23/07/2010 PS13891207 1 Product Specifications




BRAND NAME:

Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT:
Menta Stracciatella

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, milk solids, straciatella paste 4.6% (vegetable fat, sugar,
cocoa, emulsifier [322-soyl, flavours, antioxidant [307]), mint paste 3.2%,
(glucose [wheatl, mint extract, flavours, stabilisers [407, 466, 412]),
lactose, milk protein, glucose (wheat), colours (102, 133).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: milk, wheat, soy
May contain traces of: tree nuts, peanuts, egg

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

Product Specification

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100m1)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 446 685
Protein (g) 1.9 2.9
Fat- total (g) 3.6 5.5
Fat- saturated (g) 1.6 2.5
Carbohydrates- total (g) 16.2 24.9
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 15.3 23.6
Sodium (mg) 29 45

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Edwina Guglielmino Gelateria- Menta Stracciatella 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

24/06/2010 PS13891707 1 Product Specifications




Product Specification

BRAND NAME:
Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT"
Mango Sorbet

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, mango puree 28.9%, sugar, invert syrup, mango paste 3.7%
(glucose [wheatl], mango pulp, sugar, food acid [330], pectin, flavours,
colour [160al), vegetable fat, stabiliser (420ii), emulsifier (471),
vegetable gums (466, 412, 433, 410, 407, 407a), sucrose esters.

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: wheat
May contain traces of:: egg, tree nuts, peanuts, milk

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100m1)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 342 5217
Protein (g) 0.2 0.3
Fat- total (g) 1.1 1.6
Fat- saturated (g) 0.5 0.8
Carbohydrates- total (g) 17.2 26.5
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 16.6 25.6
Sodium (mg) 0 1

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Eawina Guglielmino Gelateria- Mango 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

22/07/2010 PS13890907 New Product Specifications




Product Specification

BRAND NAME:
Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT:
Limone Sorbet (Lemon)

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, invert syrup, vegetable fat, lemon concentrate 1.3%,
stabiliser (420ii), emulsifier (471), vegetable gums (466, 433, 412, 410,
407, 407a), sucrose esters, food acid (330), flavour.

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: nil
May contain traces of: egg, milk, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100m1)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 390 600
Protein (g) 0.0 0.0
Fat- total (g) 1.5 2.3
Fat- saturated (g) 0.8 1.2
Carbohydrates- total (g) 19.3 29.7
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 19.1 29.4
Sodium (mg) 0 0

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Eawina Guglielmino Gelateria- Limone 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

22/07/2010 PS13891307 1 Product Specifications




Product Specification

BRAND NAME:
Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT"
Hazelnut

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, milk solids, hazelnut paste 6.5% (hazelnuts, vegetable fat,
soy protein, flavour, concentrated sugared milk, antioxidant [307]),
emulsifier (471), stabilisers (410,466,412), dextrose, lactose, milk
protein, glucose (wheat).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: milk, tree nuts, soy, wheat
May contain traces of: peanuts, egg

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100ml)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 460 707
Protein (g) 2.3 3.6
Fat- total (g) 4.5 6.9
Fat- saturated (g) 1.4 2.2
Carbohydrates- total (g) 14.2 21.9
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 13.8 21.2
Sodium (mg) 28 44

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Eawina Guglielmino Gelateria- Hazelnut 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

23/07/2010 PS13890207 1 Product Specifications




BRAND NAME:

Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT"
Espresso

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

protein, glucose (wheat).

Contains: milk, wheat

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

-14°C to -16°C.

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:

May contain traces of: tree nuts, peanuts, egg

Serving size: 65g (100ml)
Serves per pack: 50

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Product Specification

Average Average
Quantity per Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 390 600
Protein (g) 1.9 3.0
Fat- total (g) 1.8 2.8
Fat- saturated (g) 1.2 1.9
Carbohydrates- total (g) 16.7 25.7
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 15.1 23.3
Sodium (mg) 28 44

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the

date of preparation.

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.
Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.
The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between

Water, sugar, milk solids, coffee paste 6.5% (glucose (wheat), sugar,
water, coffee paste, sugar crisps, food acid [330], salt, flavours),
emulsifier (471), stabiliser (410, 466, 412), dextrose, lactose, milk

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Edwina Guglielmino Gelateria- Espresso 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

23/07/2010 PS513890307 1 Product Specifications




Product Specification

BRAND NAME:
Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT-
Cookies & Cream

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, milk solids, biscotto paste 6.3% (glucose [wheat],
concentrated sugared milk, sugar, flavours, egg, food acid [330], salt,
colours [1011,160al, antioxidant [307]), biscuit paste 3.2% (sugar,
vegetable oil [peanut], biscuits [wheat flour, vegetable fat, cocoa, butter,
syrup, baking powder, milk, hazelnuts, eggs, flavours, salt], almonds,
cocoa, milk powder, hazelnuts, flavours , emulsifier [322-soyl,
antioxidant [307]), emulsifier (471), stabilisers (410,466,412), skim milk
powder, dextrose, lactose, milk protein, glucose (wheat).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:

Contains: milk, wheat, tree nuts, peanuts, egg, soy

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100ml)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 434 667
Protein (g) 2.0 3.1
Fat- total (g) 2.6 4.0
Fat- saturated (g) 1.3 2.1
Carbohydrates- total (g) 17.3 26.6
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 15.8 24.3
Sodium (mg) 29 45

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Eadwina Guglielmino Gelateria- Cookies 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

23/07/2010 PS13891807 1 Product Specifications




Product Specification

BRAND NAME:
Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT:
Cioccolato (Chocolate)

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, chocolate paste 14.5% (cocoa, dextrose, stabilisers
[4201,401], emulsifier [471,472a, 472b, 477], vegetable fat, glucose
[wheat], skim milk powder, flavour), milk solids.

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: wheat, milk
May contain traces of: tree nuts, peanuts, egg

STORAGE AND DISPILAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100m1)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 420 646
Protein (g) 2.2 3.3
Fat- total (g) 2.0 3.0
Fat- saturated (g) 1.5 2.3
Carbohydrates- total (g) 16.9 26.0
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 16.1 24.8
Sodium (mg) 25.5 39.3

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Eawina Guglielmino Gelateria- Chocolate 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

23/07/2010 PS13890607 1 Product Specifications




Product Specification

BRAND NAME:
Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT"
Buzzzing Bull Sorbet

SIZE AND PACKAGING:
5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, invert syrup, vegetable fat, food acid (330), emulsifier
(471), vegetable gums (433, 466, 412, 410, 407, 407a), flavour, stabiliser
(420i1), sucrose esters, colours (102, 110, 210, 155, 133).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: nil
May contain traces of: egg, milk, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100m1)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 386 594
Protein (g) 0.0 0.0
Fat- total (g) 1.5 2.3
Fat- saturated (g) 0.8 1.2
Carbohydrates- total (g) 19.2 29.6
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 19.1 29.4
Sodium (mg) 0 0

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Anna Farrugia Gelateria- Buzzing Bull 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

30/11/2011 PS513892007 1 Product Specifications




Product Specification

BRAND NAME:
Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT:
Blood Orange Sorbet

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, invert syrup, blood orange paste 3.9% (glucose (wheat),
sugar, orange juice, flavours, stabiliser [440i], colours [110, 129]), bitter
orange syrup 1.9% (glucose [wheatl, food acid [330], orange juice),
vegetable fat, stabiliser (420ii), emulsifier (471), vegetable gums (466,
412, 410, 407, 407a, 433), sucrose esters, food acid (330),

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: wheat
May contain traces of: tree nuts, peanuts, egg, milk

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100m1)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 419 645
Protein (g) 0.0 0.0
Fat- total (g) 1.4 2.2
Fat- saturated (g) 0.7 1.1
Carbohydrates- total (g) 20.9 32.1
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 18.2 27.9
Sodium (mg) 0.3 0.5

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.

EVEREST ICECREAM

Prepared/ Approved Document Name: Pages

Eawina Guglielmino Gelateria- Blood Orange 1)
Date: No: Rev: File

23/07/2010 PS13890507 1 Product Specifications




Product Specification

BRAND NAME:
Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT:"

Banana Fresca (Fresh Banana)

SIZE AND PACKAGING:
5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, banana puree 27%, sugar, milk solids, banana paste 3.3%
(glucose (wheat), bananas, sugar, food acid [330], stabiliser [440i],
flavours, lactose, colour [101i]), emulsifier (471), stabilisers (410, 466,
412), dextrose, lactose, milk protein, glucose (wheat).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: milk, wheat
May contain traces of: tree nuts, peanuts, egg

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100m1)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 365 561
Protein (g) 1.4 2.2
Fat- total (g) 1.3 2.0
Fat- saturated (g) 0.8 1.3
Carbohydrates- total (g) 16.4 25.3
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 15.8 24.3
Sodium (mg) 19 30

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.
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BRAND NAME:

Gelateria Handmade Gelato

PRODUCT:"

Bacio

SIZE AND PACKAGING:

5 litre plastic container

INGREDIENTS:

Water, sugar, milk solids, chocolate paste 4.4% (cocoa, dextrose,
stabilisers [4201,401], emulsifiers [471,472a,472b,477], vegetable fat,
glucose [wheatl, skim milk powder, flavours), hazelnut paste 4.3%
(hazelnuts, vegetable fat, soy protein, flavour, concentrated sugared
milk, antioxidant [307]), hazelnuts 2.1%, emulsifier (471), stabilisers
(410, 466, 412), dextrose, lactose, milk protein, glucose (wheat).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
Contains: milk, wheat, tree nuts, soy
May contain traces of: egg, peanuts

STORAGE AND DISPLAY:

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture
as indicated by the best before date.

The Gelateria range performs best when displayed and served between
-14°C to -16°C.

Product Specification

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 65g (100m1)
Serves per pack: 50
Average Average
Quantity per | Quantity per
Serving 100g
Energy (kJ) 475 731
Protein (g) 2.5 3.8
Fat- total (g) 4.5 6.8
Fat- saturated (g) 1.5 2.2
Carbohydrates- total (g) 14.8 22.8
Carbohydrates- sugar (g) 14.3 22.0
Sodium (mg) 42 65

The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the
date of preparation.
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